

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC-COM/461/2024
M/S. INTERLINK PVT. LTD.
VS
WEST BENGAL ESSENTIAL COMMODITIES
SUPPLY CORPORATION LIMITED

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE SHAMPA SARKAR
Date : 14th January 2025.

Appearance:

Mr. Abhidipto Tarafder, Advocate
Ms. Nidhi Bahal, Advocate
Ms. Dilawar Khan, Advocate
... for the petitioner.

The Court:- This is an application for execution of the award dated February 28, 2024. Service upon the award-debtor along with copy of this order be effected. Affidavit of assets is to be filed by the award-debtor on the next date.

Let there be an interim order in terms of prayer (e) of the Tabular Statement.

The matter is made returnable on June 13, 2025.

(SHAMPA SARKAR, J.)